SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG
WKN: 094665

ISIN:  AT0000946652

Prehled

23.04.2024 08:00:43

Cena
47,45 EUR

Zména © -063%(-0,30)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN AT0000946652
Symbol SBO
Burza Hamburg
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru

Trzni 741 EUR
kapitalizace

(mil.)

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN

TRADED INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym
objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

46,75 EUR
(110)

47,00 EUR
(110)

47,45 EUR
47,45 EUR
47,45 EUR
47,75 EUR
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
13.03.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
22.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
14.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
23.01.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings

2024

Stahnout
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75180436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000946652&ID_NOTATION=19965725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000946652&ID_NOTATION=19965725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=760da10828ddeda08b18c5d581d30e3ebeeecf1d82367ce65180d98d5490fffe&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4e426954601b8b5f&time=1713954943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fbedd0d680dfea42fd7991cb1fd34d2da87c30ba430ac4a92a336b572b70629&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd18f3a4f6b515340&time=1713954943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83c0efe20d8e9a6a6da45dfc8b1280e219ec803a343d325b6b04fd30f36a2511&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d4ccc9db18df6808&time=1713954943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d239656f63b36fe8a3e63156f7e4f02ba24348434108e5028449e316c78b9271&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed37281cd69985b52&time=1713954943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36b359026d55750eaf53ae71fb238c3cd2f1075672f1556a04c2f62ff5cf5856&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e5217fdf9ea715a0&time=1713954943&tool=RSC

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

PDF ke stazeni
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000946652-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000946652

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

Detaily

23.04.2024 08:00:43
Cena

47,45 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predch
den)

-0,63% (-0,30)

AT0000946652

SBO
Hamburg
EUR
Industry
Akcie

741 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN
TRADED INDEX

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -4,50%
Vykonn. (abs.) -2,25
Beta 1,11
Volatilita 27,85

CESKAS

spofitelna

46,75 EUR
(110)
47,00 EUR
(110)
47,45 EUR
47,45 EUR
47,45 EUR
ozi 47,75 EUR
0
0,00
1
0
1r 3r
-17,10% +35,27%
-9,85 +12,45
1,04 0,84
28,88 39,93
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Datum

23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024

23.04.2024

10:56
12:18
12:20
12:03
08:02
09:03

08:05

Cena

47,05 EUR
46,95 EUR
46,95 EUR
47,90 EUR
47,35 EUR
47,375 EUR

47,45 EUR

2023

2024

46,97 EUR (44

44,26 EUR (8

42,92 EUR (5

48,43 EUR (3

48,35 EUR (15.04.2024
40,80 EUR (12.03.2024
57,50 EUR (10.08.2023
39,85 EUR (13.12.2023

—_ T = = = D D=

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,01 2
1,02 116
0,06 19
0,00 2
0,00 1
0,00 1
0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19965725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170355975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7028970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23422054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9956125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40792988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40792988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252871
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CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

23.04.2024
23.04.2024
11.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024

08:00
11:30
17:19
09:10
08:08

47,45 EUR
46,65 EUR
49,60 USD
47,05 EUR
47,60 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10417182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10536

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti
Vi

Kontakty

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD
EQUIPMENT AG

Hauptstrasse 2 - 2630 Ternitz
Telefon:+43-2630-315-252
Fax:+43-2630-315-501
E-mail:info@sbo.co.at

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: SCHOELLER-
BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT
AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Schoeller-Bleckmann Oilfield Equipment AG manufactures and designs drilling equipment
for the oil and gas service industry. It operates through the Advanced Manufacturing &
Services segment and Qilfield Equipment segment. The Advanced Manufacturing &
Services segment comprises of the manufacture and repair of components made of
stainless steel. The Oilfield Equipment segment offers drilling tools and products for the
efficient and resource saving completion of wells for the oil and gas industry. The company
was founded on May 26, 1988 and is headquartered in Ternitz, Austria.

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spolecnosti
Mag. Klaus Chairman of Managing Norbert Chairman of Supervisory
Mader Board Zimmermann Board
Campbell Member of Executive Brigitte Ederer Member of Supervisory
MacPherson Committee Board
Helmut Member of Supervisory
Langanger Board
Sonja Member of Supervisory

Zimmermann
Wolfram Littich

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@sbo.co.at
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000946652-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000946652
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